May 21 2024 (10:14) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata - Indore Special Fare Puja Special/09312X - Exp - WR
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to GAYA/Gaya Junction
3h 45m - 201 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 06:00 0 |1 0 47 |6 ER

2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 08:07 08:09 2m (1 |1 99 |65 |36 |ER

3 |DGR |Durgapur 09:08 09:10 2m |3 |1 162 |63 |73 |ER

4 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 09:50 10:10 20m |4 |1 205 |47 |106 |ER

5 DHN |Dhanbad junction 11:25 11:30 5m |0 |1 263 |45 |[232 |ECR
6 GMO |[NSCB Junction Gomoh 12:10 12:15 5m [0 |1 293 [60 (235 [ECR
7 KQR [Koderma Junction 13:48 13:50 2m |0 |1 386 |55 |397 [ECR
8 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 15:15 15:20 5m |0 |1 464 |85 |109 |ECR
9 DOS |Dehri On Sone 16:20 16:22 2m |0 |1 549 |60 |108 [ECR
10 |SSM  |Sasaram Junction 16:40 16:42 2m (0 |1 567 (47 |[108 |[ECR
11 [MGS |Mughal Sarai Junction 18:50 19:00 10m (4 |1 666 |59 (84 |ECR
12 |MZP  |Mirzapur 20:05 20:07 2m |3 |1 730 |58 |85 |NCR
13 |ACOI |Allahabad Chheoki 21:30 21:35 5m |0 |1 810 |76 NCR

Junction

14 SR/ Shankargarh 22:05 22:07 2m |0 |1 848 |34 |132 |NCR
15 |MKP  |Manikpur Junction 23:43 23:45 2m |1 |1 903 |78 |243 |NCR
16 |STA Satna Junction 00:45 00:55 10m |1 |2 981 |56 |315 [WCR
17 |KTE Katni Junction 02:40 02:45 5m |3 |2 1079 (70 (381 |WCR
18 |DMO |Damoh 04:20 04:22 2m |1 |2 1190 |80 WCR
19 |SGO |Saugor 05:20 05:22 2m |1 |2 1267 |57 |513 [WCR
20 |BINA |Binajunction 06:40 06:45 5m |0 |2 1341 |114 |411 [WCR
21 |BHS |Vidisha 07:30 07:32 2m |2 |2 1427 |40 |429 [WCR
22 |BIH Bairagarh 09:05 09:07 2m |0 |2 1488 |59 |519 [WCR
23 [P Shujalpur 10:18 10:20 2m [0 |2 1558 [50 |455 |WR
24 |UIN Ujjain Junction 12:25 12:50 25m |0 |2 1661 |61 492 |WR
25 |DWX |Dewas Junction 13:30 13:32 2m |0 |2 1702 |22 |537 |WR
26 |INDB |Indore Junction 15:20 0 |2 1741 |- 550 [WR

May 21 2024 (10:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



